Allen County Certified Private Applicators 4/11/2018

Last Name

ALLEN
ALLEN
ATKINS
AUSBROOKS
BARTON
BARTON
BENNETT
BENNETT
BERRY
BEWLEY
BEWLEY
BLANKENSHIP
BLUETT
BROUGHTON
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BRUBACKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRUBAKER
BRYAN
BUCK
BUNTON
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CHERRY
CHERRY
CHERRY
COOK
DAUGHTERY
DAUGHTERY
DICK

First

DANIEL
TYLER
NICHOLAS
CHRIS
RICHARD
ANN
CHARLES
TAYLOR
NOAH
OLEN
JOHNNY
JENNER
RONALD
TOMMY
OLEN
OLEN
KEITH
CINDY
MARK
DIRK
DAVID
DUANE
MATTHEW
HENRY
ANOTHNY
NICHOLAS
SHANNON
TIMOTHY
RONALD
TIM
JASON
LELON
MARK
ROGER
JOHN
THOMAS
LARRY
YOLANDA
DOLORES

Middle

J

W

B

W

R
BRYAN

MICHAEL
LESLIE
J

M

MARK

L
APODACA

Expires
12/31

2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2021
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2019
2021
2018
2019
2021
2018
2019
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2021
2021
2019



DOUGLAS
FISHER
FISHER
FOSTER
FRAIM
FULLER
GIBBS
GINGERICH
GINGERICH
GINGERICH
GINGERICH
GINGERICH
GLICK
GLICK
GLICK
GLICK
GLICK
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HABEGGER
HAGAN
HARDCASTLE
HARMON
HEATH
HENSON
HINTON
HIX
HOOVER
HOOVER

LEE

ROGER
KENNETH

EDDIE

JOHN R
ALLEN

BRUCE

NATHAN
MARLEN
HARVEY

SIMON
ANDREW

DAVID N
HARVEY
NATHAN
REUBEN

LEVI N
ANTHONY W
JAMES M
JAMES H
CALEB

MELVIN J
JOSEPH H
LEROY

NATHAN
MARVIN

NOAH

LEROY
ANDREW H
ALVIN

KEVIN H
SIMEON
JEREMIAH
MATTHEW G
RICKEY
ANDREW
JAMES
SCOTTIE
JIMMY L
RICHARD

REX

MAHLON
HERBERT L

VERNON

2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2021
2021
2021
2018
2019
2021
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2018
2020
2021
2020
2018
2020
2018
2019
2021



HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWELL
HUIZENGA
HUNT
JACKSON
JACKSON
JAMESON
JONES
KEOWN
KURELIC
LANDERS
LANDERS
LEATH
LESNET
LYLE
MARSH
MARSHALL
MARSHALL

HARVEY
THOMAS
LUKE
RAYMOND
WAYNE
AARON
MELVIN
MONROE
IVAN
MERVIN
WILLIS
AMOS
AMMON
AMMON
CLARENCE
DANIEL
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
ELVIN
NELSON
TITUS
NOAH
RONNIE
MIKE
STEPHEN
JOHN
NATHAN
CHAD
FRANKIE
WAYNE
TIMOTHY
JOHN
KANE
JUby
TEE
MICHAEL
BRIAN
ETHAN
SANDRA
DONALD
JERRY
MARGARET
CARL

L
RICHARD
R

ANN
RAY

2021
2019
2018
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2021
2021
2019
2021
2020
2021
2021
2018
2019
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2020
2019
2019



MARTIN NATHAN 2021

MARTIN ISRAEL 2019
MARTIN BENJAMIN 2019
MARTIN JOEL 2020
MASSEY VASHTI 2019
MAZELIN LEONARD 2021
MAZELIN IVAN J 2018
MAZELIN AMOS ALLEN 2018
MAZELIN DAVID 2019
MAZELIN NATHANAEL H 2019
MAZELIN EPHRAIM 2021
MILAM BRANDON 2018
MILLER ELVIN E 2018
MILLER RICHARD 2021
MILLER LEON R 2021
MILLER ABRAHAM L 2021
MILLER RAYMOND 2021
MILLER TIMOTHY A 2019
MILLER DANIEL Y 2021
MILLER ROBERT A 2018
MILLER DONNIE 2019
MILLER SETH 2020
MILLER AMOS 2021
MILLER JONAS A 2021
MINIX PHILIP 2018
MOODY MARLIN 2019
MORGAN NATHAN 2020
MORGAN DONALD 2021
NAPIER WELDON 2020
OLIVER FERRELL 2018
OLIVER CLIFFORD 2020
OLIVER JOSEPH E 2020
OSBORNE STEVE 2021
PARDUE LARRY G 2019
PEARSON JOSHUA 2020
PEARSON WILLARD A 2020
PEAY SETH 2018
PENNER DIETRICH 2019
PERRY BOBBY GLEN 2021
PITCHFORD ROGER 2018
POLSTON JIMMY 2018
POWELL JERRY 2021

PRUITT BRENDA 2019



PRUITT
REED
RHODES
RHODES
RICHARDSON
ROLETT
SAWYER
SAYLORS
SCHROCK
SCHROCK
SENSENIG
SENSENIG
SENSENIG
SENSENIG
SENSENIG
SENSENIG
SHAUB
SHAW
SHIPLEY
SHIRK
SHIRK
SHIRK
SHIRK
SHOCKLEY
SHOCKLEY
SHOVER
SMALLING
SMALLING
SMITH
STAUFFER
STINSON
STOMER
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TADE
THOMAS
THOMASON
TOWE

CHARLES K
WILLIAM T
MARTYN
ALGERIUS
ENTRES
ANDREW
JOHN
JOHN
PHILLIP R
MARCUS

DAVID W
TIM

LESTER J
NATHAN P
MARLIN
NATHAN

DAVID A
REX
DANNY
MONROE
RUSSELL
NORMAN
ADAM
CHRIS
TIM
LARRY
VICTOR
HAROLD
JIMMIE
LEVI B
RONNIE
DONNIE
GREGORY
DEBORAH
DARACE
WESLEY

TIM

GREG

JUSTIN

JAKE

VIRGINIA S
WILLIAM
MICHAEL

JACKSON

WILSON
VICTOR

2019
2020
2019
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2018
2021
2018
2019
2021
2018
2018
2019
2019
2021
2019
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2019
2021
2020
2018
2020
2020
2019
2021
2018
2019
2019
2018
2021
2019
2021



TOWE

TOWE

TOWE
TROYER
TROYER
TROYER
TUPPER
TUPPER
VON-WEBB
WALKER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEAVER
WHEELER
WHEELER
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON
YORK
YOUNG
YOUNG
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN

NICKIE
DAVID
NIKKI
NATHAN
DANIEL
JEREMIAH
DON
JONATHAN
WILLIAM
ROBBIE
SAMUEL
RUFUS
PAUL
LEVI
MICHAEL
OBED
FRED
MICHELLE
KENNETH
GRANT
JASON
JASON
BURL
EDDIE
ROBIN
JOE
JUNIOR
CURVIN
JOSIAH
LAWRENCE
LORAN
NAAMAN
JEREMY
JUSTIN

PAUL

2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2018
2021
2020
2020
2021
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2018
2020
2018
2021
2020
2020
2021
2019
2018
2021
2021
2021
2019
2020



